APPLICATIONS:
Retail and commercial recessed high
effi ciency ambient lighting
CONSTRUCTION:
Extruded aluminum refl ector
Die-cast end caps
Die-formed, cold-rolled steel internal
components and external housing

916T - T-grid
1516 - T-grid
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: GRUV-IIR-GRID-64-28-T5-E-HW-120-277-916S
Cat #:
GRUV-IIR
6”x4’, 6”x5’
1LT T5/T5HO
G R U V  I I R  6 ”G R U V  I I R  6 ” xx 4 ’ ,  6 ”4 ’ ,  6 ” xx 5 ’5 ’
1 L  T  T 5 / T 5 H O  F L U O R E S C E N T ,  G R I D  C E I L I N G
48”
E L E C T R I C A L
E l e c t r o n i c  b a l l a s t
1 2 0 v - 2 7 7 v
Options/Accessories
DB - dimming ballast
EM  - emergency battery
        pack
DL - downlight 6” panel
PH - photocell 6” panel
OC - occupancy sensor 6”
     panel
SP - speaker 6” panel
SPR - sprinkler 6’ panel
A6 - 6” air handling panel
PW - 6’ power whip
MSW - 6’ master/slave whip
THW - 6’ through wiring
          whip
CP - Chicago plenum
LIT-1021 rev 5/11
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux, LLC • 23 daniel road, fairfield NJ 07004 •
p:  973.882.5010  f: 973-882.2605 •
6” 2
1 /
2”
6”
Continuous condition End condition
T Y P E :
FIXTURE DATA:
LIT-0750 rev 11/11
G R U V  I I R  6 ”G R U V  I I R  6 ” xx 4 ’ ,  6 ”4 ’ ,  6 ” xx 5 ’5 ’
1 L  T  T 5 / T 5 H O  F L U O R E S C E N T ,  G R I D  C E I L I N G
GRUV-IIR 1 28W T5 FLUORESCENT
LAMP: SYLVANIA FP28/835 LAMP LUMENS: 2610
RECESSED
905 Harrison Street · Allentown, PA 18103 · 610-770-1044 · Fax 610-770-8912 · www.LuminaireTesting.com
SUSTAINING
MEMBER
of the
IESNA
LUMINAIRE TESTING LABORATORY, INC.
LTL #  15458
130
260
390
0 15 30
45
60
75
90
Amerlux, LLC • 23 daniel road, fairfield NJ 07004 •
p:  973.882.5010  f: 973-882.2605 •
GRUV-IIR
6”x4’, 6”x5’
1LT T5/T5HO
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens  % Lamp  % Fixt
0-30  498  19.1  23.4
0-40  832  31.9  39.0